
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 -CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 395 
For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06528092 

Name of Company 

E & R Building Services Limited 

|/We 
David Oprey Ken Touhey 

First Floor First Floor 

16/17 Boundary Road 16/17 Boundary Road 

Hove Hove 

East Sussex East Sussex 

BN3 4AN BN3 4AN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 09 June 2011 

Signed Date 09 June 2011 UT Gor 
Chantrey Vellacott DFK 1 
First Floor 
16/17 Boundary Road 

Hove 

East Sussex 

BN3 4AN 

For official Use 

Insolvency Section Pact Dan— 

Wee 
‘ 001201 ve 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref &RBU40221/DJO/EP/CK 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

E & R Building Services Limited 

on the 9 June 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name 

Signed 

Dated f. é L Zoff 



E & R Building Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 June 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 5,154 00 NIL 

Stock/WIP 92,000 00 Uncertain 

Book Debts 44,944 22 32,262 61 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 32,262 61 

Signature Date_ 9 / 6 i Zo



E & R Building Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 June 2011 

AM - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 32,262 61 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay §,437 42 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 2,344 98 
7,782 40 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 24,480 21 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

24,480 21 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 24,480 21 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 24,480 21 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 24,480 21 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 221,008 41 

Employees 8,656 34 

DE 9,947 89 
Directors 22,500 00 

Banks/Institutions 19,500 00 

Inland Revenue 7,192 04 

Associated Creditor 17,899 96 

306,704 64 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentia! creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (282,224 43) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {282,224 43) 

Issued and called up capita! 

Ordinary Shareholders 300 

300 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (282,227 43) 

Signature é al Date ass 



SIIPAA JYdO\SUUD 

J 
OOMH 

fe}0L 
4
1
3
0
 

pio 
s8ld 

ssaippy 
aweN 

kay 

; 
s
l
a
p
j
o
y
a
i
e
y
s
 

- 
5 

; 
poywiry] 

seolieg 
Buipjing 

yy 
a 


